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Cloe
Cloe Morsetto
Daphine
Daphine Parete
Daphine Terra
Daphinette
Daphine LED
Daphine Parete LED
Daphine Terra LED
Daphinette LED
Dot
Elle 1
Elle
Eva
Flip
Flo Bedside
Flo Clamp
Flo Desk
Flo Floor
Flo Grommet
Flo Lounge
Flo Wall
Galileo
Galileo Mini
Galileo LED
Galileo Mini LED
Matrix Doppia
Matrix Mono
Matrix Otto
Matrix Quattro

Moove
Moove Doppia
Moove Mono
Multi X
Multi X Terra
Naomi
Naomi Morsetto
Naomi Parete
Naomi Pinza
Naomi Terra
Opus
Opus Parete
Perla
Perla Garden
Ra
Tangram
Zed
Zed Parete
Zeta
Zeta Parete
Zeta Soffi  tto
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1
1
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2
2
2
2
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FINISH CODES PRODUCT PRODUCTPAGE PAGE

02 White

19 Crackled Grey

02op Matt White

03op Matt Red

05op Matt Yellow

26op Matt Orange

27op
28op

Matt Cyan

Matt Green

01 Black

Paints

08 Anodised Aluminium

22 Polished Aluminium

32 Gunmetal

33 Chrome

34  Brushed Aluminium

44 Brushed Nickel 

Metal Finishes

01xo Anodised Black

03xo Anodised Red

29xo Anodised Bronze

50xo Anodised Brass

51xo Anodised Blue

55xo Anodised Silver

Anodised Finishes

01 Black Fabric

04 Grey Fabric

13 Ivory Fabric

15 Methacrylate 

Fabrics & Materials

01st Black Soft-touch

29mt Bronze Metal Paint

Special Paints

Dimmer

Two Step Switch
2 light intensities

ON/OFF Switch Bulb included

Bulb not includedInsulation Class III
All other products are understood in

Insulation Class I

Insulation Class II

LEGENDA

07.2017 - Europe (€)



1

01

02op

44

17

40

40

8
3,5

07Cloe

01

02op

44
40

40

8
3,5

6

8 MAX 5

08Cloe Morsetto

01

02op

33

29mt

44
11

10

35

40

8
3,5

01CDaphine Classic

MAX 50W-12V 
HAL [GY6,35]

Two Step Switch

MAX 50W-12V 
HAL [GY6,35]

Two Step Switch

MAX 50W-12V 
HAL [GY6,35]

Two Step Switch

01

02op

33

29mt

44
11

10

35

40

8
3,5

03Daphine Dimmer

MAX 50W-12V 
HAL [GY6,35]

Dimmer

01

02op

33

29mt

44

35

8
3,5

8

8

05Daphine Parete 35

MAX 20W-12V 
HAL [G4]

On/Off 

01

02op

33

29mt

44

8

8

20

8
3,5

06Daphine Parete 20

MAX 20W-12V 
HAL [G4]

On/Off 

01

02op

33

29mt

44

8
3,545

91

10
21

02CDaphine Terra Classic

MAX 50W-12V 
HAL [GY6,35]

Two Step Switch

312,00

312,00

370,00

268,00

268,00

320,00

278,00

278,00

344,00

305,00

360,00

299,00

299,00

358,00

329,00

375,00

187,00

187,00

235,00

202,00

247,00

187,00

187,00

235,00

202,00

247,00

344,00

344,00

419,00

394,00

440,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



2

01

02op

33

29mt

44

8
3,5

45

91

10
21

04Daphine Terra Dimmer

MAX 50W-12V 
HAL [GY6,35]

Dimmer

01

02op

33

29mt

44

8
3,5

35

9,5

8

09Daphinette

MAX 20W-12V 
HAL [G4]

On/Off 

35

8
3,5

8

8

05LDaphine Parete 35 LED

On/Off 

5W LED COB

8

8

20

8
3,5

06LDaphine Parete 20 LED

On/Off 

5W LED COB

01st

01st

01st

01st

01st

*

*

*

*

*

44

44

44

44

44

29mt

29mt

29mt

29mt

29mt

11

10

35

40

8
3,5

01LDaphine LED

10W LED COB

Dimmer + Two Step Switch

8
3,545

91

10
21

02LDaphine Terra LED

10W LED COB

Dimmer + Two Step Switch

8
3,5

35

9,5

8

09LDaphinette LED

On/Off 

5W LED COB

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

359,00

359,00

435,00

412,00

453,00

214,00

214,00

259,00

232,00

272,00

386,00

244,00

244,00

455,00

267,00

386,00

244,00

244,00

455,00

267,00

482,00

305,00

305,00

565,00

330,00

416,00

262,00

262,00

510,00

287,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



3

ø60

ø12

ø17,5

14

5

11,5

MAX 300

131

131DL

130
130DL

Dot 600

ø80

ø15

ø17,5

18

6

15,5

MAX 300

132

132DL

Dot 800

ø110

ø20

ø17,5

MAX 300

24

6

21,5

ø18

30

140

Dot 1100

Eva 

104

ø34

200 ø23

60Elle

MAX 300W
HAL [R7s]

Dimmer

18W LED COB

Dimmer

01st

01st

02op

02op

ø29,5

ø23

180

61Elle 1

MAX 300W
HAL [R7s]

Dimmer

*

*

*

01xo

*

*

*

29xo

55xo

44

44

50xo

55W LED

41W LED

ETL listed version

available on request

ETL listed version
available on request

ETL listed version
available on request

23W LED

Dimmable

Dimmable

Dimmable

1-10v • push 

1-10v • push 

1-10v • push 

push • Dali

push • Dali

push • Dali

* 01xo - 03xo - 50xo - 51xo

* 01xo - 03xo - 50xo - 51xo

* 01xo - 03xo - 50xo - 51xo

510,00

720,00

510,00

720,00

1490,00

2203,00

2040,00

1490,00

2203,00

2040,00

2040,00

720,00

950,00

2040,00

978,00

1072,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



4

ø22
9

41÷65

94÷140

ø37/42

22Flip

02op

02op

15

15

08

08

44

44

ø22

ø37/42

9

50÷82

109÷170

18Flip

42
ø2,6

100

18

ø23

971Flo Lounge Two Step Switch

3W LED COB

42
ø2,6

110

18

ø23

945Flo Floor
Two Step Switch

6W LED COB

01st

01st

01st

01st

*

*

*

*

29mt

29mt

29mt

29mt

44

44

44

44

32

32

32

32

32

18

ø2,6

36

ø17,5

950Flo Bedside Two Step Switch

3W LED COB

39

18
ø2,6

43

ø19

940Flo Desk

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

Two Step Switch

6W LED COB

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

MAX 150W [E27]

MAX 150W [E27]

352,00

352,00

352,00

352,00

352,00

352,00

466,00

466,00

315,00

346,00

408,00

423,00

315,00

346,00

408,00

423,00

370,00

412,00

495,00

512,00

465,00

512,00

605,00

628,00

515,00

564,00

680,00

695,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



5

39

43

drill ø2 ø4,6

1

MAX 5

962Flo Grommet F20

39

43

drill ø4,6

ø5
0,2

10/13mm

960Flo Grommet F46

39

18
ø2,6

43

10 MAX 4,7

955Flo Clamp

39

43

954Flo Grommet USM

42

46

956Flo Grommet USM Large

975Flo Wall
Two Step Switch

3W LED COB

36

18
ø2,6

15

ø5

976Flo Wall M

Power supply NOT included
[24V-DC • MAX 0,63A]

Two Step Switch

3W LED COB

01st

01st

01st

01st

01st

01st

01st

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

29mt

29mt

29mt

29mt

29mt

29mt

29mt

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

* 02op - 03op - 05op - 26op - 27op - 28op

ø20,5mm

ø12,5mm

Two Step Switch

Two Step Switch

Two Step Switch

Two Step Switch

Two Step Switch

6W LED COB

6W LED COB

6W LED COB

6W LED COB

6W LED COB

36

18
ø2,6

15
ø5

284,00

344,00

240,00

372,00

339,00

329,00

339,00

284,00

344,00

240,00

372,00

339,00

329,00

339,00

315,00

410,00

274,00

455,00

375,00

374,00

375,00

355,00

508,00

314,00

572,00

443,00

422,00

443,00

390,00

558,00

344,00

608,00

470,00

448,00

470,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



6

44

ø57

ø12

MAX 300

383Galileo Mini

44

Cod.380
MAX 270

ø12

ø20

380Galileo

44

5
ø16,5

MAX 300

ø20

380LDGalileo LED

Dimmable 

Dimmable 

Dimmable
0-10V or Push Button

On/Off 44

443
ø15

MAX 300

ø12

383LGalileo Mini LED

9W LED COB

21W LED COB

MAX 100W
HAL [B15d]

MAX 50W/12V 
HAL [GY6,35]

Decentral mount included

Decentral mount included

Decentral mount included

Decentral mount included

383LD

Dimmable
 0-10V or Push Button

758,00

1145,00

1405,00

890,00

939,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



7

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

01st

01st

01st

01st

01st

01st

01st

ø13
4,5

M
A

X
 2

00

ø82

M
A

X
 2

00

ø13
4,5

ø82

ø13
4,5

M
A

X
 2

00

ø82

ø13
3

14

ø82

ø13
3

14

ø82

29

30

ø11

29

30

ø11

385

386

387

388

389

395

396

Matrix Otto

Matrix Quattro

Matrix Doppia

Matrix Quattro P

Matrix Otto P

Matrix Mono

Matrix Mono/I

8 x MAX 60W [E27]

4 x MAX 60W [E27]

16 x MAX 60W [E27]

4 x MAX 60W [E27]

8 x MAX 60W [E27]

MAX 60W [E27]

MAX 60W [E27]

On/Off 

540,00

376,00

1060,00

418,00

578,00

158,00

175,00

460,00

330,00

948,00

362,00

523,00

129,00

140,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



8

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

01st

01st

01st

125

30
÷1

75

ø13,5

248

30
÷1

75

ø13,5

M
A

X
 2

50

ø12,5

ø42,5

20,5

750

751

752

760

Moove Body

Moove Doppia Body

Moove Mono Body

Moove Drum Shade

MAX 150W [E27]

On/Off 

On/Off 

01st

01st

44

44

14.5

10.5

13

63

16

80

21

14.5
10.563

25

27

Multi X

Multi X Terra

MAX 60W
HAL [G9]

MAX 60W
HAL [G9]

01

13

04

22

412,00

660,00

94,00

237,00

260,00

267,00

302,00

204,00

204,00

204,00

310,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



9

08

01st

01st

01st

08

08

22

33

08

08

34

22

22

20
45

45

14

ø13

7

45

62

ø13

34

24,5

25
ø13MAX 5

ø22
1.5

9

7

MAX 5

8,5

9

4,4

ø2

(drill ø1)

MAX 3

300

305

329

310

112

113

332

Naomi Body

Naomi Terra Body

Naomi Morsetto

Naomi Base

Clamp On

Wall Attachment

Table Mount

On/Off 

8W LED 3000K 
[E27]

8W LED 3000K 
[E27]

8W LED 3000K 
[E27]

On/Off 

On/Off 

for body fi nish 01st

for body fi nish 22

for body fi nish 08

Special fi xing devices on request

165,00

79,00

306,00

240,00

30,00

30,00

25,00

108,00

306,00

240,00

80,00

318,00

280,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



10

22

22

22

08

08

ø35

185

ø6,5

ø35

185

ø35

185

ø6,5

M
AX 160

27

20,5

ø13

25,5

ø13

MAX 5

21

801

802

800

330

328

Perla 35 SC

Perla 35 M

Perla 35

Naomi Parete

Naomi Pinza

On/Off 

On/Off 

01st

01st

02op

02op

187

19

ø30

1921.5

17

70

71

Opus

Opus Parete

MAX 300W
HAL [R7s]

Dimmer

MAX 300W
HAL [R7s]

Dimmable

MAX 30W-FL
MAX 150W-HAL

[E27]

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

MAX 30W-FL
MAX 150W-HAL

[E27]

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

MAX 30W-FL
MAX 150W-HAL

[E27]

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

8W LED 3000K 
[E27]

8W LED 3000K 
[E27]

443,00

415,00

549,00

155,00

165,00

490,00

246,00

490,00

246,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



11

22

02

22

02

22

22

02

ø28,5

185

ø6,5

ø35

ø28,5

185

185

ø35

M
A

X
 160

ø6,5

ø28,5

185M
AX 160

ø6,5

M
AX 160

185

ø35

811

861

812

850

825

810

860

Perla 28 SC

Perla Garden 35 M

Perla 28 M

Perla Mono 35

Perla Ceiling Rose

Perla 28

Perla Garden 35

MAX 30W-FL
MAX 150W-HAL

[E27]

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

MAX 30W-FL
MAX 150W-HAL

[E27]

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

MAX 30W-FL
MAX 150W-HAL

[E27]

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

MAX 30W-FL
MAX 60W-HAL

[E27]

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

IP65

MAX 30W-FL
MAX 60W-HAL

[E27]

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

IP65

MAX 30W-FL
MAX 60W-HAL

[E27]

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

IP65

INDOOR USE ONLY

394,00

315,00

365,00

280,00

42,00

494,00

415,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



12

02

22

22

ø35

L 400
x 4

x 4

x 2

851

820

821

Perla Mono 35 M

Perla Set Ropes

Perla Set Hooks

IP65

MAX 30W-FL
MAX 60W-HAL

[E27]

Dimmable
with dimmable bulbs only

33

44

3013

ø26

70

33

350
Touch Dimmer

50W-12V KLS

01st

0860

16

40

22

101Tangram Body

On/Off 

01st

01st

19

19

44

44

ø24

94

ø24

114

125

Tangram Table Base

Tangram Floor Base

for body fi nish 01st

for body fi nish 01st

for body fi nish 08

for body fi nish 08

for body fi nish 44

for body fi nish 44

Ra

6W LED 2700K 
[E27]

230,00

82,00

24,00

1490,00

285,00

214,00

220,00

79,00

129,00

79,00

129,00

116,00

182,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



13

08

08

22

9

7

MAX 5

8,5

9

4,4

ø2

(drill ø1)

MAX 3

112

113

332

Clamp On

Wall
Attachment

Table Mount

Special fi xing devices on request

01st

01st

44

44

73

22

ø19

73

22

11

9x4

91

89

Zed

Zed Parete

MAX 20W-12V 
HAL [G4]

Dimmer

MAX 20W-12V 
HAL [G4]

Dimmer

180

36

ø28

28

ø11.5

36

ø11.5

36

80

75

77

76

Zeta

Zeta Parete

Zeta Soffi  tto

MAX 300W
HAL [R7s]

Dimmer

MAX 300W
HAL [R7s]

Dimmable

MAX 300W
HAL [R7s]

Dimmable

01st

01st

01st

02op

02op

02op

30,00

30,00

25,00

395,00

359,00

473,00

422,00

328,00

194,00

219,00

328,00

194,00

219,00

Model Code Finish Euro € (without Tax) Technical Info



LUMINA ITALIA S.r.l.
via Casorezzo, 63
I - 20010 Arluno (MI)
Tel. 0039 02 903752
info@lumina.it

ORDERING PROCEDURES
All orders must be made in writing referencing our listed code numbers, to avoid any mistakes.

MINIMUM ORDER
A minimum order is generally required. Its value may vary according to the final destination.

PRICES
Published prices are recommended for the sales to the end consumers.
The prices are in Euro, local V.A.T. not included.
The present price list replaces and voids all prior price lists.

SHIPMENT
All orders are shipped from EX WORKS LUMINA, ARLUNO, unless otherwise stated.

PACKAGING AND SHIPPING
All fixtures are packaged in cardboard boxes, also suitable for long distance shipping and resistant to normal
handling conditions. None withstanding, we suggest using professional handlers and to check deliveries upon reci-
pient. Goods, once they leave the Lumina factory, are at the buyer’s risk.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
For manufacturing and/or improvements purposes, Lumina reserves the right to alter at any time, without
prior notification the technical and/or design specification of any product featured in this list. 
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